Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

HD 5050.613
| as

Stat: 23-11-2025 (Kilde: rittal.com/dk-da)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/dk-da
https://www.rittal.com/dk-da
https://www.rittal.com/dk-da

HD 5050.613 - Las

Funktioner

Best.nr.
Pakkestgrrelse
Nettovaegt
Bruttovaegt
Toldtarifnummer
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

HD 5050.613

1 stk.

0.083

0.086
83015000
4028177918931
EC000327

27409217



