

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



HD 5050.613

Lås

Stat: 13-05-2026 (Kilde: rittal.com/dk-da)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



HD 5050.613 - Lås

Funktioner

Best.nr.	HD 5050.613
Pakkestørrelse	1 stk.
Nettovægt	0,083 kg
Bruttovægt	0,086 kg
Toldtarifnummer	83015000
ETIM 9	EC000327
ECLASS 8.0	27409217
